ANP240 Series - 277V
Amperor Inc.
11320 Neeshaw Dr.
Houston, TX 77065
1-281-807-3320
Class II Quad Channel LED Power Supply
Amperor & Associates

New Taipei City, 22101, Taiwan R.O.C.
886-2-2698-2239
Order Information
Table1:  Model vs. Output  Specifications
Model Output
Voltage
# of
Channels
Voltage
On-board
Potentiometer
Adjustment
Range
OCP Trip
Point
Max
Combined
Current
Max Output
Power Watts
ANP240-12P-277 + 12V 4 -20 / +10 % 5.0A 20A 240W
ANP240-15P-277 + 15V 4 -20 / +10 % 4.0A 16A 240W
ANP240-19P-277 +19V 4 -20 / +10 % 3.16A 12.63A 240W
ANP240-24P-277 + 24V 4 -20 / +10 % 2.5A 10A 240W
Notes:
Each individual DC output channel will automatically shut down and auto-recover after an over-current limit (OCP)
Trip event . The other output channels will be unaffected by a single channel OCP trip event as long as the over
current for the individual channel measures less than 2X the OCP limit during it’s auto recovery cycle . All other